Rate in 

Rs.       

TOTAL AMOUNT 

Without Taxes in 

Rs.       

TOTAL 

AMOUNT  

In Words 

1 Comprehensive 

Annual Maintenance 

Contract of LT 

Installation workss 

And Fuse of Calls for 

Hostel Zone. 

(as per Schedule "A") 

1.000 Unit 10471526.00 10471526.00 INR One Crore 

Four Lakh Seventy-

One Thousand Five 

Hundred Twenty-

Six Only 

Total in 

Figures 

10471526.00 INR One Crore Four Lakh 

Seventy-One Thousand Five 

Hundred Twenty-Six Only 

Quoted Rate in Figures 

Excess 

(+)/Less 

(-) 

Quoted 

Rate in 

Words 

Note: The Filed marked in Green shall only be filled by the bidder 

Schedule -A 

N/W Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract (Electrical System) of LT